P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 7 7391-9998

2018-2019 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Top 15 Schools in League--6th Grade (27 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score

X TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
L

*1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 158
*2 Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 154
3 St. John's Middle School Houston 144
3 T.H. Rogers School Houston 144
5 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 132
6 Baker Middle School Corpus Christi 125
7 The John Cooper School The Woodlands 118
7 The Village School Houston 118
9 St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston 109
10 St. Theresa Catholic School Austin 108
11 St. John Paul II CS Houston 105
12 The Oakridge School Arlington 101
13 Brentwood Christian School Austin 100
14 St. Patrick School Dallas 98
15 St. Luke's Episcopal School San Antonio 81
Top 42 Students in League--6th Grade
Rank Student School Town Score
*1 ENBAO C St. John's Middle School Houston 34
*2 AKIRA S Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
*2 SAGE W Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
4 Kashvi N Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 32
4 Bryan W Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 32
4 LUKE Y Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 32
7 Chloe W Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 31
8 TIMOTHY L Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 30
8 ANDREW Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 30
8 Albert Z Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 30
11 Sruthi G T.H. Rogers School Houston 29
11 Smithi G T.H. Rogers School Houston 29
11 JACOB G St. John's Middle School Houston 29
11 Rocky H Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 29
11 Benjamin L Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 29
11 Alen P T.H. Rogers School Houston 29
11 Rishabh R Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 29
11 Albert Y T.H. Rogers School Houston 29
19 Yoni C St. John's Middle School Houston 28
19 Aditya K T.H. Rogers School Houston 28
19 ARTEM K Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 28
19 Dhruva K Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 28
19 Geoffery Z Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 28
24 AYAAND St. John's Middle School Houston 27
24 Vera H Baker Middle School Corpus Christi 27
24 EricL Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 27
24 Vincent L T.H. Rogers School Houston 27
24 Andrew S T.H. Rogers School Houston 27
24 KENDALL W Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 27
24 David X Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 27
31 Laurence A St. Patrick School Dallas 26
31 ANVIB Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 26
31 Aadi G The Village School Houston 26
31 Jerry G The John Cooper School The Woodlands 26
31 Joshua H Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 26
31 HAYDEN K St. John's Middle School Houston 26
31 BENJAMIN L Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 26
31 Diego M Baker Middle School Corpus Christi 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



31 Jay P

31 SIDDHARTH S
31 Ronit V

31 LUCAS W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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The Oakridge School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Baker Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School

Arlington
Sugar Land
Corpus Christi
Sugar Land

26
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26



Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Montague, Tarrant, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Theresa Catholic School
The Oakridge School
Brentwood Christian School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Rishabh R
Dhruva K
Laurence A
Joshua H
Jay P

El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Montgomery, Nueces

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES

Baker Middle School

The John Cooper School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
AKIRA S
SAGE W
Kashvi N
Bryan W
LUKE Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Town

Irving

Austin

Arlington

Austin

School
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
St. Patrick School Dallas
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
The Oakridge School Arlington
Town

Sugar Land

Sugar Land

Corpus Christi

The Woodlands

School

Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Commonwealth ES Sugar Land
Commonwealth ES Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land

Town

Town

Team Score

132
108
101
100

Score
29
28
26
26
26

Team Score

158
154
125
118

Score
33
33
32
32
32



Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 St. John's Middle School

*1 T.H. Rogers School

3 The Village School

St. Thomas' Episcopal School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
ENBAO C

Sruthi G

Smithi G

JACOB G

Alen P

Albert Y
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Regional Standings

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

School
St. John's Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
T.H. Rogers School
St. John's Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
T.H. Rogers School

Town

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

Town

Team Score

144
144
118
109

Score
34
29
29
29
29
29



Top 16 Schools in League--7th Grade (25 Schools)

Rank

15
16

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Village School
The John Cooper School
St. John's Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Baker Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Brentwood Christian School
St. Patrick School
The Oakridge School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Western Academy
St. John Paul I CS
St. Luke's Episcopal School
SST Discovery

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Wei-Jia C
JUSTIN L
ENOCH A
Sreedathan M
Daniel M
Aneesh V
WILLIAM Z
ARYAN A
Shreyes B
JESSICA J
JIEM
Evan R
JOSHUA W
MAGGIE Y
Brendan H
WENDA H
Delbert N
HAREKAS B
AARON C
Renne C
Charlie H
Siddharth S
Jonathan Z
DAVID C
Andrew C
Rafael R
AMRITA S
SHRREYA V
Arman A
Harry L
Lipika M
SHAHRICK M
SHARAN M
Sam R
Felicity S
ETHAN G
Landon H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land

Irving
Houston

The Woodlands

Houston
Houston

Corpus Christi

Klein
Austin
Dallas
Arlington
Houston
Houston
Houston

San Antonio
Leon Valley

School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
The John Cooper School
Doerre Intermediate School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Brentwood Christian School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Patrick School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The John Cooper School
The Village School
Baker Middle School
St. John's Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The John Cooper School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Oakridge School
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Town

Town

Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston

The Woodlands
Klein

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Irving

Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Austin

Irving

Klein

Irving

Sugar Land
Dallas

Irving

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
The Woodlands
Houston
Corpus Christi
Houston
Sugar Land
Irving

The Woodlands
Sugar Land
Arlington

Team Score
164
148
145
139
138
134
124
122
116
114
114
102
99
90
89
88

Score
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
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Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Montague, Tarrant, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 148
2 Brentwood Christian School Austin 116
3 St. Patrick School Dallas 114
3 The Oakridge School Arlington 114

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Brendan H Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 31
2 Renne C Brentwood Christian School Austin 30
2 Charlie H Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 30
2 Jonathan Z Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 30

El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Montgomery, Nueces

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 164
2 The John Cooper School The Woodlands 139
3 Baker Middle School Corpus Christi 124

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 JUSTIN L Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
2 ENOCH A Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
2 Daniel M The John Cooper School The Woodlands 33
2 WILLIAM Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 The Village School Houston 145
2 St. John's Middle School Houston 138
3 T.H. Rogers School Houston 134
4 Doerre Intermediate School Klein 122

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Wei-Jia C The Village School Houston 34
2 Sreedathan M T.H. Rogers School Houston 33
2 Aneesh V Doerre Intermediate School Klein 33
4 Shreyes B St. John's Middle School Houston 32
4 Evan R The Village School Houston 32

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 11 Schools in League--8th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank
*1

11

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Doerre Intermediate School
The Village School
St. John's Middle School
The Oakridge School
The John Cooper School
St. Patrick School
Brentwood Christian School
St. Theresa Catholic School
Montague ISD

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
10
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
27
27
29
29
29
29
29
29
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Student
ALEX B
JUSTIN C
AMY C
Calvin C
Andrew O
DHILAN P
ROYY
DAVID Z
RUNYAN Z
ANAYA B
AKAASH K
SHRIMAN C
Ananya D
Sunjung K
ANNA L
SRIRAM P
HANYANG S
NICOLE W
ALEX Z
Divya K
JIALU L
Eshan S
ZOHAIR S
Jasmine L
MARCOM
ANV
KENLEY N
John S
Hanson B
Nathan E
InaJ
Oliver L
Kahani M
Colby M
John Paul H
Liam M
Jonathan Q
SIDHARTH R
Bennett R
SOHAM S
Sophia S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
Irving
Klein
Houston
Houston
Arlington
The Woodlands
Dallas
Austin
Austin
Montague

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Oakridge School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Village School
Brentwood Christian School
Doerre Intermediate School
St. John's Middle School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Theresa Catholic School
The John Cooper School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Oakridge School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's Middle School
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Town

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Klein
Irving
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Klein
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Arlington
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Irving
Houston
Austin
Klein
Houston
Houston
Irving
Irving
Austin

The Woodlands
Sugar Land
Arlington
Sugar Land
Houston

Team Score
170
144
144
143
138
132
121
112
98
90
83

Score
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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31
31
31
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Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Montague, Tarrant, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Cistercian Preparatory School
The Oakridge School

St. Patrick School

Brentwood Christian School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Andrew O
Eshan S
John S
Nathan E
Colby M

Irving
Arlington
Dallas
Austin

School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Oakridge School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Brentwood Christian School
Cistercian Preparatory School

El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Montgomery, Nueces

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Fort Settlement Middle School

The John Cooper School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
ALEX B
JUSTIN C
AMY C
DHILAN P
ROYY
DAVID Z
RUNYAN Z

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Doerre Intermediate School
The Village School
St. John's Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Calvin C
Ananya D
Sunjung K
Divya K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
The Woodlands

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School

Klein
Houston
Houston

School
Doerre Intermediate School
St. John's Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
The Village School
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Regional Standings

Town

Irving
Arlington
Irving
Austin
Irving

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

Town

Klein
Houston
Klein
Houston

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

144
132
112
98

Score
34
31
29
28
28

Team Score

170
121

Score
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Team Score

144
143
138

Score
34
32
32
31



