

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 77391-9998

2018-2019 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

Top 15 Schools in League--6th Grade (27 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	158
*2	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	154
3	St. John's Middle School	Houston	144
3	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	144
5	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	132
6	Baker Middle School	Corpus Christi	125
7	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	118
7	The Village School	Houston	118
9	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	109
10	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	108
11	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	105
12	The Oakridge School	Arlington	101
13	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	100
14	St. Patrick School	Dallas	98
15	St. Luke's Episcopal School	San Antonio	81

Top 42 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	ENBAO C	St. John's Middle School	Houston	34
*2	AKIRA S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
*2	SAGE W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	Kashvi N	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	32
4	Bryan W	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	32
4	LUKE Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
7	Chloe W	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	31
8	TIMOTHY L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
8	ANDREW Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
8	Albert Z	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	30
11	Sruthi G	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
11	Smithi G	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
11	JACOB G	St. John's Middle School	Houston	29
11	Rocky H	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	29
11	Benjamin L	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	29
11	Alen P	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
11	Rishabh R	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	29
11	Albert Y	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
19	Yoni C	St. John's Middle School	Houston	28
19	Aditya K	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	28
19	ARTEM K	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	28
19	Dhruva K	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
19	Geoffery Z	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	28
24	AYAAN D	St. John's Middle School	Houston	27
24	Vera H	Baker Middle School	Corpus Christi	27
24	Eric L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
24	Vincent L	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	27
24	Andrew S	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	27
24	KENDALL W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
24	David X	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	27
31	Laurence A	St. Patrick School	Dallas	26
31	ANVI B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26
31	Aadi G	The Village School	Houston	26
31	Jerry G	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	26
31	Joshua H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	26
31	HAYDEN K	St. John's Middle School	Houston	26
31	BENJAMIN L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26
			Corpus Christi	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

31	Jay P	The Oakridge School	Arlington	26
31	SIDDHARTH S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26
31	Ronit V	Baker Middle School	Corpus Christi	26
31	LUCAS W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Montague, Tarrant, Travis

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	132
2	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	108
3	The Oakridge School	Arlington	101
4	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	100

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rishabh R	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	29
2	Dhruva K	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
3	Laurence A	St. Patrick School	Dallas	26
3	Joshua H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	26
3	Jay P	The Oakridge School	Arlington	26

El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Montgomery, Nueces

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	158
2	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	154
3	Baker Middle School	Corpus Christi	125
4	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	118

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	AKIRA S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
1	SAGE W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
3	Kashvi N	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	32
3	Bryan W	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	32
3	LUKE Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. John's Middle School	Houston	144
*1	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	144
3	The Village School	Houston	118
4	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	109

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	ENBAO C	St. John's Middle School	Houston	34
2	Sruthi G	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
2	Smithi G	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
2	JACOB G	St. John's Middle School	Houston	29
2	Alen P	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
2	Albert Y	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML

Top 16 Schools in League--7th Grade (25 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	164
*2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	148
3	The Village School	Houston	145
4	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	139
5	St. John's Middle School	Houston	138
6	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	134
7	Baker Middle School	Corpus Christi	124
8	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	122
9	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	116
10	St. Patrick School	Dallas	114
10	The Oakridge School	Arlington	114
12	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	102
13	Western Academy	Houston	99
14	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	90
15	St. Luke's Episcopal School	San Antonio	89
16	SST Discovery	Leon Valley	88

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Wei-Jia C	The Village School	Houston	34
*1	JUSTIN L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	ENOCH A	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
3	Sreedathan M	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	33
3	Daniel M	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	33
3	Aneesh V	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	33
3	WILLIAM Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
8	ARYAN A	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
8	Shreyes B	St. John's Middle School	Houston	32
8	JESSICA J	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
8	JIE M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
8	Evan R	The Village School	Houston	32
8	JOSHUA W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
8	MAGGIE Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
15	Brendan H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	31
15	WENDA H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
15	Delbert N	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	31
18	HAREKAS B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
18	AARON C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
18	Renne C	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	30
18	Charlie H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	30
18	Siddharth S	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	30
18	Jonathan Z	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	30
24	DAVID C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
24	Andrew C	St. Patrick School	Dallas	29
24	Rafael R	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	29
24	AMRITA S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
24	SHRREYA V	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
29	Arman A	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	28
29	Harry L	The Village School	Houston	28
29	Lipika M	Baker Middle School	Corpus Christi	28
29	SHAHRICK M	St. John's Middle School	Houston	28
29	SHARAN M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	28
29	Sam R	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
29	Felicity S	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	28
36	ETHAN G	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
36	Landon H	The Oakridge School	Arlington	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Montague, Tarrant, Travis

_	a 1 1		-	
Lon	School	ls ın	$_{1}$ K e	201011

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	148
2	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	116
3	St. Patrick School	Dallas	114
3	The Oakridge School	Arlington	114
3 3			

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Brendan H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	31
2	Renne C	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	30
2	Charlie H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	30
2	Jonathan Z	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	30

El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Montgomery, Nueces

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	164
2	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	139
3	Baker Middle School	Corpus Christi	124

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	JUSTIN L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
2	ENOCH A	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
2	Daniel M	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	33
2	WILLIAM Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33

Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	The Village School	Houston	145
2	St. John's Middle School	Houston	138
3	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	134
4	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	122

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Wei-Jia C	The Village School	Houston	34
2	Sreedathan M	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	33
2	Aneesh V	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	33
4	Shreyes B	St. John's Middle School	Houston	32
4	Evan R	The Village School	Houston	32

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Rank	School		Town	Team Scor
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	101	170
*2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving		144
*2	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein		144
4	The Village School	Houston		143
5	St. John's Middle School	Houston		138
6	The Oakridge School	Arlington		132
7	The John Cooper School	The Woodland	0	121
8	St. Patrick School	Dallas	S	112
9	Brentwood Christian School	Austin		98
10	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin		90
10				
	Montague ISD	Montague		83
Top 41 Stud	dents in League8th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	ALEX B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	JUSTIN C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	AMY C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	Calvin C	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	34
*1	Andrew O	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	34
*1	DHILAN P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	ROY Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	DAVID Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*1	RUNYAN Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
10	ANAYA B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
10	AKAASH K	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
12	SHRIMAN C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
12	Ananya D	St. John's Middle School	Houston	32
12	Sunjung K	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	32
12	ANNA L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
12	SRIRAM P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
12	HANYANG S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
12	NICOLE W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
12	ALEX Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
20	Divya K	The Village School	Houston	31
20	JIALU L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
20	Eshan S	The Oakridge School	Arlington	31
20	ZOHAIR S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
24	Jasmine L	The Village School	Houston	30
24	MARCO M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
24	AN V	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
27	KENLEY N	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
27	John S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	29
29	Hanson B	The Village School	Houston	28
29	Nathan E	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	28
29	Ina J	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	28
29	Oliver L	St. John's Middle School	Houston	28
29	Kahani M	The Village School	Houston	28
29	Colby M	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
35	John Paul H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
35	Liam M	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	27
25	Liam W	The Labor Common Cabanal	The Weedlands	27

The John Cooper School

St. John's Middle School

The Oakridge School

Fort Settlement Middle School

Fort Settlement Middle School

27

27

27

27

27

The Woodlands

Sugar Land

Arlington

Houston

Sugar Land

Jonathan Q

Bennett R

SOHAM S

Sophia S

SIDHARTH R

35

35

35

35

35

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Montague, Tarrant, Travis

	a 1		ъ.
lon	School	lc in	Region
100	Dello.	111	ICCEION

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	144
2	The Oakridge School	Arlington	132
3	St. Patrick School	Dallas	112
4	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	98

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Andrew O	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	34
2	Eshan S	The Oakridge School	Arlington	31
3	John S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	29
4	Nathan E	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	28
4	Colby M	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28

El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Montgomery, Nueces

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	170
2	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	121

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	ALEX B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	JUSTIN C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	AMY C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	DHILAN P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	ROY Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	DAVID Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	RUNYAN Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34

Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	144
2	The Village School	Houston	143
3	St. John's Middle School	Houston	138

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Calvin C	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	34
2	Ananya D	St. John's Middle School	Houston	32
2	Sunjung K	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	32
4	Divya K	The Village School	Houston	31

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded